
Waschprogramme
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Waschen
Aktiv- 

schaum

Hochdruck-
Vor-

wäsche
Rad-

wäsche

Unter-
boden-
wäsche Trocknen

= 2 Durchgänge                 = 1 Durchgang

Preis

Preis für  
FAMILY & 
FRIENDS

14,90

11,90

8,90

6,90

13,41

10,71

8,01

6,21

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Polish 
& Ein-

massieren
Wachs- 
pflegeProgramme

Brillantpflege

Glanzpflege

Spezialwäsche

Aktivwäsche


